
LADY MUSTANG SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

NOT OFFICIAL

Thurs-Sat 2/22-24 Tulia Tournament TBA Tulia

Fri-Sat 3/1-2 Amy Youree Memorial Tournament TBA Pampa

Mon 3/1/24 Sunray  (will play in Pampa Tourney) TBA Pampa

Tues 3/5 Gruver 4:00 PM Gruver

Thurs-Sat 3/7-9 Randall Tournament TBA Canyon/ Amarillo

Thurs 3/7/24 Canyon JV 9:00 AM Canyon

Thurs 3/7 Tulia 11:00 AM Canyon

Fri 3/8 Randall JV 9:00 AM Randall

Fri 3-8 Bushland JV 1:00 PM Randall

Sat 3/9/24 Perryton 9:00 AM West Plains

Sat 3/9/24 Pampa JV 1:00 PM River Road

Mon 3/11 West Texas  (week of spring break) 11:00 AM Claude

Tues 3/19 Booker 4:00 PM Booker

Fri 3-22 Fritch 4:00 PM Claude

Tues 3/26/24 Follett* 4:00 PM Follett

Fri 3/29/24 Sunray 4:00 PM Sunray

Tues 4/2/24 Gruver 4:00 PM Claude

Fri 4/5/24 Clarendon (DH) 3pm/ 5pm Claude

Tues 4/9/24 West Texas 4:00 PM Stinnett

Fri 4/12/24 Booker 4:00 PM Claude

Tues 4/16/24 Fritch 4:00 PM Fritch

Tues 4/19/24 Follett** 4:00 PM Claude

4/23/24 District Certification Stin Stinnett

4/27/24 Bi-District Deadline TBA

5/11/24 Regional Quarterfinal Deadline TBA

5/25/24 Regional Final Deadline TBA

5/28-06/01 State Tournament TBA Belton (UMHB)

* Denotes District

1A District 2A District ** Denotes Senior Night

Claude West Texas DH Denotes Double Header
Follett Clarendon

Booker

Gruver Head Coach: Curt Camp

Fritch Assistant: Cheryl Hand 
Sunray

Last Update: 1-10-2024


